Bus

International Coach Service 1360A Berlin - Wroclaw -
Krakow - Rzeszow

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Rzeszow, Bus Station — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] Rzeszow, Bus Station — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
10 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Rzeszow, Bus Station

Wednesday 07:00
Tarnow, Do Huty 04 P&R

Thursday 07:00
Brzesko, Bus station

Friday 07:00
Krakow, MDA Bus Station
Krakow, Krakow-Balice Airport Saturday 07:00
Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa Sunday 07:00
Wroclaw, Bus Station

Route info
Flughafen Ber Direction: Rzeszow, Bus Station

Stops: 10

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Trip Duration: 11 hour 50 min

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Rt
Elblag
Koszalin
r

2ot Grudziadz P
Iz
G:‘.r.’fjw Ay AP -
Wielkopolski POmOrskie

Berlin
Plock
Potsdar: -
Palska Warszawa  sicdlce

Zielona Kalisz
Gora
2ipzig - Chodebuz

e Libereg
Chemnitz
Praha” 2fvercychog
@ < .
ardubice
% Pardubic o NP
; Cesko - i e
Plzen Ctfedni Maraua
Zlin Zilina
cha
Ceské ok
Budgjovice Slovensko YRTOpCL

&0 oty ml-.:ﬂoﬁlcc d
Wien penStreetiap contributors

1360A — Berlin - Wroclaw - Krakow - Rzeszow BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1360A-3901379078-1618815
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1360A-3901379078-1618815
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1360A-3901379078-1618815

Direction Route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Rzeszow, Bus Station Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Rzeszow, Bus Station
10 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Wednesday
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Thursday
Flughafen Ber
Friday
Wroclaw, Bus Station
Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa Saturday
Krakow, Krakow-Balice Airport Sunday
Krakow, MDA Bus Station
Route info
Brzesko, Bus station Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Stops: 10

Tarnow, Do Huty 04 P&R
Trip Duration: 11 hour 50 min

Rzeszow, Bus Station

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

1360A International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1360A-3901379078-1618815

